
S P MORE DNYANAM ANNAM FOUNDATION’S

S P MORE COLLEGE OF ARTS,COMMEREC & SCIENCE

( Affiliated to University fo Mumbai)

ADMISSION NOTICE

ADMISSION SCHEDULE- (2024-2025)*

Date-24th May 2024

PARTICULAR DATES OF ADMISSION
Sale of admission forms (Online/ Offline) Saturday 25th May 2024 to 10th June 2024

(Up to 01.00 p.m.)

Pre Admission Online Enrollment (On University
Website :-http:muugadmission.samarth.edu.in)

Saturday 25th May 2024 to 10th June 2024

Online Submission of Admission forms along with
Pre-Enrollment forms (Mandatory)

Saturday, 25th May, 2024 to
Monday, 10th June, 2024 (up to 1.00 p.m.)

First Merit List Thursday, 13th June, 2024 (5.00 P.M)
Online Verification of Documents & Online
Payment of Fees. (with Undertaking form)

Friday, 14th June 2024 to
Thursday, 20th June, 2024
(up to 3p.m.)

Second Merit List Friday, 21st June 2024 to Thursday (5.00 P.M.)
Online Verification of Documents & Online
Payment of Fees. (with Undertaking form)

Saturday, 22nd June, 2024 to
Thursday, 27th June, 2024
(up to 3.00 p.m)

Third Merit List Friday, 28th June, 2024 (5.00 P.M)
Online Verification of Documents & Online
Payment of Fees. (with Undertaking form)

Saturday 29th June, 2024 to
Wednesday 03rd July 2024
(up to 3.00 p.m)

Commencement of Classes /Orientation 1st July 2024


